
LOT 33 HILLS AT ROSE CREEK S/D P

WD 1036-2426, WD 1036-2426, WD 1

BEACH JAMES A
479 SW HILL CREEK DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

05-5S-17-09116-133

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

32417.00 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

06/17/2024 JS 1.89 33,000 0 0 33,000

STANDARD
3

365,417
13,728
33,000

412,145
129,837
282,308

HX HB WR 56,411
225,897
412,145

0

416,656

1054/0650 7/27/2005 WD U V 09 55,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ALEXANDER

BEACH

1036/2426 1/27/2005 WD Q V 34,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

A BAR S LAND & CATTLE

SHEILA ALEXANDER
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000049888 Roof Replacement 20,000 05/21/2024

24254 SFR 735 03/17/2006

24257 GARAGE 183 03/17/2006

2007HX Base Yr

479 SW HILL CREEK DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 90
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,404 118.3303 132.53 451,132 2006 2006 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2007 Heated Area: 2542

BAS 2,542 100 2,542 272,882

FGR 539 55 296 31,775

FOP 154 30 46 4,938

FSP 270 40 108 11,594

UDG 750 55 412 44,228

4,255 3,404 365,417

BAS= W12 N14 W12 FSP=  W30 S9 E30 N9$ S9 W30 N9 W12 S26 W4
S21 E16 S4 E14 FOP=  S1 E18 N8 W13 N2 W5 S9$ N9 E5 S2 E13
FGR= S17 E6 S3 E11 N3 E5 N23 W22 S6$ N6 E22 N24$ PTR= N30
UDG= N30 W25 S30 E25$ S30$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 3,676.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 11,028

3 0119 MASONRY WA 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 700

13,728

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.60 55,000.00 33,000.00 33,000


